Class L Fast-Acting
Current Limiting Fuses
LCU601
LCU1200
Edison LCU UL Class L fuses are particularly suited for
protection of circuit breakers with lower interrupting
ratings and non-inductive loads such as lighting and
heating circuits. 99% pure silver links provide low watt

LCU KTU A4BY LDC
LCU1000–1200
Dimensions
Amp A B C
1000–
1200 2-25/64 3/8 2
LCU Series Class L Fast-Acting Fuses
Part Number AMP
Rating
Rated Voltage
(max)
Pcs/
Pkg
Weight
lb [kg] Price
LCU601 601
600 VAC 1
3.64
[1.65]
$856.00
LCU650 650 $1,020.00
LCU700 700 $856.00
LCU800 800 $807.00
LCU1000 1000 4.04
[1.82]
$807.00
LCU1200 1200 $807.00
www.automationdirect.com Circuit Protection tCPR-202
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405